
Prüfung Nr.: 

Springprüfung

Klasse: M*

Sonntag, 19. Juli 2020

Beginn: 15:45 Uhr

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 501,A1

RG / Art. 

Höhe: 1,25  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 420  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 72  sek.

Höchstzeit: 144  sek.

Hindernisse: 11

Sprünge: 12

Hindernisfehler:   sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge:   mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 52  sek.

Höchstzeit: 104  sek.

2. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.
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Parcoursteam
Georg SCHWEIGER

Marc NITSCHKE

Josef BEILMEIER

Gut Ising 16.-19.07.2020

1

23

4

b c

6

7

8

9

10

11

StartZiel


	SO - 8 M1.vsdm
	Zeichenblatt-1


